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1 кмс Филатов Артемий Барнаул 1 70 1 70 0 0 1 70 2 65 275 275
2 мс Пономарев Евгений Барнаул 3 60 5 50 2 65 5 50 3 60 285 235
3 мс Беленький Михаил Иркутск 5 50 3 60 1 70 7 42 0 0 222 222
4 кмс Устинов Михаил Барнаул 2 65 6 46 10 31 4 55 7 42 239 208
5 кмс Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 6 46 14 20 5 50 6 46 17 14 176 162
6 кмс Глазков Юрий Омск 11 28 11 28 6 46 11 28 5 50 180 152
7 кмс Ситников Владислав Барнаул 4 55 12 25 3 60 20 11 23 8 159 151
8 1 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 0 0 15 18 4 55 15 18 6 46 137 137
9 мс Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 2 65 0 0 0 0 1 70 135 135

10 кмс Влаев Федор Новосибирск 21 10 0 0 9 34 2 65 16 16 125 125
11 2 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 7 42 13 22 19 12 9 34 13 22 132 120
12 мс Невоструев Владимир Новосибирск 8 38 17 14 0 0 23 8 9 34 94 94
13 3 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 26 5 16 16 12 25 19 12 8 38 96 91
14 кмс Бадин Вадим Барнаул 10 31 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86
15 Мурзин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 13 22 8 38 12 25 85 85
16 мс Мартынов Сергей Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 25 4 55 80 80
17 3 Бурашников Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 15 18 10 31 11 28 77 77
18 кмс Волков Василий Новосибирск 9 34 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76
18 мс Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 16 16 3 60 0 0 76 76
20 кмс Долгушин Алексей Новосибирск 14 20 8 38 0 0 0 0 22 9 67 67
21 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 12 25 28 3 11 28 21 10 0 0 66 66
22 кмс Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 15 18 16 13 21 10 14 20 19 12 73 63
23 1 Максимов Артем Новосибирск 0 0 10 31 17 14 0 0 20 11 56 56
24 3 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 7 42 25 6 28 3 51 51
25 кмс Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 16 16 32 0 25 6 13 22 31 0 44 44

26 3 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 8 38 0 0 0 0 38 38

27 3 Фоминых Андрей Новосибирск 24 7 19 12 20 11 26 5 0 0 35 35

28 Бидный Сергей Красноярск 0 0 9 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

29 3 Грищенко Денис Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 26 5 24 7 14 20 32 32

30 1 Будник Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 31 31 31

31 Журавлев Сергей Новосибирск 22 9 26 5 18 13 0 0 0 0 27 27

32 3 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 23 8 27 4 0 0 17 14 0 0 26 26

33 Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 18 13 30 1 0 0 22 9 30 1 24 24

34 1 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 13 22 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

34 1 Говорин Владислав Новосибирск 0 0 29 2 14 20 0 0 0 0 22 22

36 1 Кокарев Сергей Новосибирск 17 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 20 20

37 Чистин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 18 18

38 Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 16 16

39 3 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 25 6 0 0 0 0 27 4 26 5 15 15

40 1 Резниченко Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 0 13 13

40 2 Мишин Михаил Барнаул 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 13 13

42 1 Аксенов Анатолий Новосибирск 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

43 кмс Бражников Владислав Новосибирск 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

43 2 Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

45 Стрижнев Сергей Красноярск 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

45 3 Суханов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 10 10

47 3 Родкин Николай Красноярск 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

47 3 Миронов Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 9 9

49 Капштык Денис Томск 0 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

49 Брагин Евгений Томск 0 0 34 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 8 8

51 3 Бушуев Александр Новосибирск 0 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

51 3 Кильмухаметов Рустам Новосибирск 0 0 35 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 7 7

51 Бембель Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 7 7

54 3 Баранов Юрий Барнаул 0 0 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

55 Беляев Сергей Новосибирск 27 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

55 2 Логашев Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 4 4

57 Маркин Николай Рубцовск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 2 2 2

58 Данелия Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 кмс Невоструева Наталья Новосибирск 2 65 3 60 0 0 1 70 1 70 265 265
2 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 1 70 1 70 3 60 3 60 4 55 315 260
3 мс Пономарева Анастасия Барнаул 3 60 2 65 2 65 4 55 0 0 245 245
4 кмс Глазкова Лиана Омск 4 55 8 38 0 0 5 50 2 65 208 208
5 1 Мотрук Анна Новосибирск 0 0 6 46 1 70 0 0 0 0 116 116
6 Пражак Наталья Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 65 5 50 115 115
7 3 Мельникова Равиля Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 60 60 60
8 2 Долженко Елена Новосибирск 0 0 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55
8 Кильмухаметова Татьяна Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 4 55 0 0 0 0 55 55

10 кмс Бадина Наталья Барнаул 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
10 кмс Коршунова Наталья Красноярск 0 0 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
12 3 Степанова Татьяна Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 46 46 46
13 Шенкнехт Наталья Новокузнецк 0 0 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
14 1 Копыльцова Светлана Новосибирск 0 0 9 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

О
б
щ
ее

 к
о
л

-в
о

 
р
ей
ти
н
г-
о
ч
ко
в

Р
ей
ти
н
г 
се
зо
н
а
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1 Пономарев Евгений Новосибирск 1 70 17 14 20 0 6 46 8 3 60 13 1 70 17 266 55 246
2 Беленький Михаил Новосибирск 4 55 11 5 50 9 4 55 11 1 70 17 0 0 0 230 48 230
3 Глазков Юрий Омск 3 60 13 3 60 13 5 50 9 15 18 0 8 38 6 226 41 208
4 Ситников Владислав Барнаул 9 34 5 1 70 17 9 34 5 2 65 15 23 8 0 211 42 203
5 Устинов Михаил Барнаул 12 25 2 12 25 2 3 60 13 4 55 11 3 60 13 225 41 200
6 Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 7 42 7 15 18 0 2 65 15 6 46 8 6 46 8 217 38 199
7 Невоструева Наталья Томск 2 65 15 8 38 6 0 0 0 9 34 5 7 42 7 179 33 179
8 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 16 16 0 1 70 17 14 20 0 4 55 11 161 28 161
9 Филатов Артемий Барнаул 5 50 9 11 28 3 0 0 0 12 25 2 5 50 9 153 23 153

10 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 15 18 0 4 55 11 17 14 0 7 42 7 13 22 0 151 18 137
11 Бадин Вадим Барнаул 6 46 8 2 65 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 23 111
12 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 19 12 0 17 14 0 10 31 4 5 50 9 20 11 0 118 13 107
13 Максимов Артем Томск 0 0 0 13 22 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 2 65 15 105 15 105
14 Мурзин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 38 6 8 38 6 14 20 0 96 12 96
15 Влаев Федор Красноярск 13 22 0 0 0 0 11 28 3 9 34 5 21 10 0 94 8 94
16 Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 23 8 0 6 46 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 9 0 63 8 63
17 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 18 13 0 19 12 0 20 11 0 13 22 0 18 13 0 71 0 60
17 Глазкова Лиана Омск 14 20 0 28 3 0 0 0 0 25 6 0 10 31 4 60 4 60
19 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 11 28 3 26 5 0 21 10 0 17 14 0 25 6 0 63 3 58
20 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 28 3 0 20 11 0 14 20 0 22 9 0 17 14 0 57 0 54
21 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 16 16 0 0 0 0 12 25 2 23 8 0 0 0 0 49 2 49
21 Невоструев Владимир Томск 17 14 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 15 18 0 49 0 49
23 Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 0 10 31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 47 4 47
23 Мартынов Сергей Омск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 9 34 5 47 5 47
25 Волков Василий Новосибирск 20 11 0 9 34 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 5 45
26 Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 0 7 42 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 7 42
26 Мотрук Анна Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 7 42
28 Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 11 28 3 0 0 0 41 3 41
29 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 8 38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 6 38
30 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 10 31 4 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 4 37
31 Фоминых Андрей Новосибирск 27 4 0 18 13 0 22 9 0 26 5 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
32 Будник Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 28 3 28 3 28
33 Мишин Михаил Барнаул 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 25 2 25 2 25
34 Говорин Владислав Томск 0 0 0 23 8 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
35 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 25 6 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
36 Пономарева Анастасия Новосибирск 21 10 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
36 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
38 Резниченко Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
38 Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 29 2 0 0 0 0 20 11 0 28 3 9 16 9 16
40 Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
40 Грищенко Денис Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 12 0 12
42 Кокарев Сергей Томск 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 0 11 0 11
43 Бражников Владислав Новокузнецк 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
43 Баранов Юрий Барнаул 0 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
45 Мельникова Равиля Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 7 0 7
46 Бадина Наталья Барнаул 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
46 Логашев Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 5 0 5 0 5
48 Данелия Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 0 27 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
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